CBSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

ONE-TIME PAYMENT:

Description	Amount
Registration Fees	₹ 1,000
Admission Fee	₹ 25,000
Imprest Fees	₹ 4,000
Total	₹ 30,000

TUITION FEES

Grades	Per Term	Annual Total
Grade 1 – Grade 4	₹ 21875/term	₹ 87,500
Grade 5	₹ 23750/term	₹ 95,000
Grade 6 – Grade 7	₹ 24750/term	₹ 99,000
Grade 8	₹ 27000/term	₹ 1,08,000
Grade 9 – Grade 10	₹ 28625/term	₹ 1,14,500
Grade 11 Science	₹ 31500/term	₹ 1,26,500
Grade 11 Commerce	₹ 30250/term	₹ 1,21,000
Grade 12 Science	₹ 31500/term	₹ 1,26,500
Grade 12 Commerce	₹ 32125/term	₹ 1,28,500

Additional Details:

- There are a total of **4 instalments/terms** payable in May, August, November & February in an Academic Year.
- Payment Options:
 - o Tuition Fee: Termly & Annual payment options are available.
 - o Boarding Fee: Termly & Annual payment options are available.
 - Mess and Bus Fee: Termly payment only.

• All consumables to be paid on actuals. (Books and stationery, uniform, transport and mess charges)

Tuition Fee excludes expenses towards:

- **Board Exam Fees** (Grade 10 & 12)
- Field Trips & Costume for the annual day
- Mess & Security Deposit & Imprest Fee will be refunded even if a student attends class for one day and is subsequently withdrawn from the school.
- Bus Fee for Day Scholars is optional and based on actuals.
- Half of the one term calendar month's notice should be given for discontinuation of the bus facility. In such cases 1 month's bus fees should be deposited in lieu thereof.

Other Discounts:

Sibling Discount:

• 2nd child: 15%

• 3rd child onwards: 20%

Admission Fee:

- 2nd Child ₹15,000
- 3rd Child No Admission Fee
- 4th Child No Admission Fee